
S��� 
on all levels of name 
brand hearing aids*

S�e�� 
to an EPIC Counselor

Premium

Advanced

Essential

Standard

$250 savings

$200 savings

$100 savings

$400 savings$3,295

$2,495

$1,895

$1,345

$2,895

$2,245

$1,695

$1,245

C�ntac� ��IC 
t� �e�is���.  

A hearing counselor will 
register you and coordinate 
your referral to a participat-
ing provider in your area. 
EPIC will send you a copy of  
the referral and also notify 
the provider.

S��e���� y���        
��p�����n�.

Contact the provider on 
your referral form to    
schedule an  appointment.
Be sure to bring your EPIC 
referral with you to your 
appointment.

S��� �� y���
��r�ha�� .

Your hearing care provider 
will apply your EPIC 
discount to your hearing  
aid purchase at time of  
payment. 

Step #1 Step #2 Step #3

HEAR BETTER    LIVE WELL

*Discount is applied off of the retail value of the hearing aid. Private clients only. 
Excludes Lyric, BAHA, and Economy hearing aids.
EPIC referral required at participating provider locations.

Here’s How it Works:

EPIC Hearing Healthcare is proud to provide ACHCCS members and 
their families with savings on quality hearing care and hearing aids. 

1 855.714.9491

hear@epichearing.com
www.epichearing.com

EPICHSP_CA 102016

$$$
RETAIL $$$ EPIC PRICE $$LEVEL RETAIL $$$ EPIC $$ SAVINGS


