

EPIC Hearing Healthcare is proud to provide ACHCCS members and their families with savings on quality hearing care and hearing aids.

Here's How it Works:

Step #1

Contact EPIC to register.

A hearing counselor will register you and coordinate your referral to a participating provider in your area. EPIC will send you a copy of the referral and also notify the provider.

Step #2

Schedule your appoinment.

Contact the provider on your referral form to schedule an appointment. Be sure to bring your EPIC referral with you to your appointment.

Step#3

Save on your purchase.

Your hearing care provider will apply your EPIC discount to your hearing aid purchase at time of payment.

\$\$\$

Sove
on all levels of name
brand hearing aids*

Speak to an EPIC Counselor **1 855.714.9491**

LEVEL	RETAIL \$\$\$	EPIC \$\$	SAVINGS
Premium	\$3,295	\$2,895	\$400 savings
Advanced	\$2,495	\$2,245	\$250 savings
Essential	\$1,895	\$1,695	\$200 savings
Standard	\$1,345	\$1,245	\$100 savings

^{*}Discount is applied off of the retail value of the hearing aid. Private clients only. Excludes Lyric, BAHA, and Economy hearing aids. EPIC referral required at participating provider locations.

hear@epichearing.com www.epichearing.com HEAR BETTER • LIVE WELL